


WELCOME TO DEYACDS,

Deyacos is a restaurant & bar that is located on the beautiful and cosy
Nieuwmarkt in Amsterdam. Deyacos’ absolute speciality is our Argentinian
steak along with our other fresh meat dishes. In addition, our kitchen
includes influences from different cuisines all around the world such as the
American, Italian and Spanish. Our experienced, passionate and innovative
chefs offer Deyacos the opportunity to prepare an adventurous variation of
dishes for you.

In addition, Deyacos has a versatile drinks menu, including our delicious
speciality beers, delicate wines and refreshing cocktails. Finish the
experience in style with one of our desserts to pamper yourself even more.

Please let our staff know if you are bound by any dietary requirements, such
as food allergy or intolerance.

Our breakfast is served until 1 p.m. Lunch & dinner are served throughout
the entire day.

The modern twist and excellent quality makes Deyacos a pleasure for
everyone!




STARTERS

French onion soup
Mushroom soup

Garlic bread

+ Add cheese
+ Add pesto

Carpaccio
Thinly sliced beef with Parmesan cheese, pine nuts and rocket salad
Choose from: truffle mayonnaise / fresh homemade green pesto

Nachos
Nachos from the oven topped with mozzarella, guacamole,
sour cream, cherry tomatoes, onion, and jalapefios

+ Add chicken
+ Add minced beef

Bitterballen
Typical Dutch fried meat-based ball with mustard

Fried jalapefios filled with cheese
Chicken wings

Argentinean sausage
Chorizo

Spanish Serano ham with olives

Garlic butter steak
Sliced steak baked in garlic butter

Garlic butter shrimps
Shrimps baked in garlic butter

Bruschetta
Crunchy garlic bread with our homemade pesto, cherry tomatoes,
Parmesan cheese and balsamic vinegar

6,50
6,50
4,00

2,00

2,00

11,50

9,50

3,50
4,50

6,00

7,00
8,50

8,50

8,50

12,50
10,50

6,50

SALADS

Greek Feta
An original Greek feta salad with feta, cherry
tomatoes, cucumber, red onion and olives

Caesar

Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, Parmesan
cheese, croutons, cherry tomatoes and
Caesar dressing

Avocado
A salad with avocado, lettuce, apple,
red onion, pine nuts and cherry tomatoes

7,50

11,00

8,50



STEAK

Rump steak
Bife de Cuadril: a tasty lean steak

225 grams 20,50
300 grams 25,50

Rib-eye

Bife de Ancho: tender steak marbled with fat
225 grams 22,50
300 grams 28,50

Sirloin/Entrecote
Bife de Cuadril: steak with a crispy fat edge

225 grams 21,50
300 grams 26,50

Fillet steak
Bife de Lomo: the most tender steak and almost fat-free

225 grams 26,50
300 grams 33,50

T-bone steak
fillet steak + sirloin/entrecote

500+ grams 38,50

ALL SAUCES 2,00

Pepper sauce / mushroom sauce / garlic sauce /
chimichurri sauce / BBQ sauce / truffle mayonnaise /
chili mayonnaise / sriracha (hot) sauce

SIDES

Fries

Truffle Parmesan fries
Fries drizzled with truffle oil and grated
Parmesan cheese

Sweet potato fries
Baked potato

Onion rings

Mixed baked vegetables

Creamy bacon mushroom

4,50

6,50

5,50
5,50
6,50
7,50

5,50



MEAT & FISH DISRES

Grilled chicken breast 18,50
Grilled lamb chops 23,50
Pork spare-ribs 19,50
Sweet / spicy marinade

Veal spare-ribs 22,50
Lamb’s shoulder 39,50
Three meats - 300 g 32,50

100 g each of the most famous steaks: rump steak,
sirloin steak and fillet steak

Mixed grill 34,50
A combination of spare-ribs, chicken breast,
lamb chops, rump steak and chorizo

Fried fresh calamari 18,50
Grilled salmon fillet - 200 g 21,50
Grilled king gambas 29,50

All meat and fish dishes are served with fries
Upgrade your fries: Truffle Parmesan fries + 2,00
Sweet potato fries + 1,00

ALL SAUCES 2,00
Pepper sauce / mushroom sauce / garlic sauce / chimichurri
sauce / BBQ sauce / truffle mayonnaise / chili mayonnaise /
sriracha (hot) sauce







SIGNATURE BURGERS

American cheeseburger 15,50
A typical American style burger with cheddar cheese, red onion,
lettuce and BBQ sauce

Deyacos burger 18,50
Beef burger with a king gamba, avocado, red onion, cheddar cheese
and lettuce

Guaca burger 17,00
Beef burger with nachos, sour cream, red onion, tomato, guacamole,
jalapefios and lettuce

Swiss burger 17,50
Beef burger with Swiss cheese, red onion, mushroom, tomato
and lettuce

El Gringo 18,50
Beef burger with cheese, egg, red onion, bacon, onion rings,
lettuce and BBQ sauce

Argentinean burger 17,50
Beef burger with cheese, jalapefios, grilled onion, lettuce,
Argentinean chorizo and chimichurri sauce

Chicken honey mustard 16,50
A fried chicken burger with honey mustard sauce, cheddar cheese
and lettuce

Ultimate Veggie burger 16,50
A veggie burger with fried onion rings, red onion, jalapefios and
cheddar cheese

All burgers are served with fries
Upgrade your fries: Truffle Parmesan fries + 2,00
Sweet potato fries + 1,00

ALL SAUCES 2,00
Pepper sauce / mushroom sauce / garlic sauce / chimichurri sauce / BBQ
sauce / truffle mayonnaise / chili mayonnaise / sriracha (hot) sauce




PIZZA

Margherita 11,00

Mozzarella and tomato sauce

Pepperoni 13,00

Mozzarella, tomato sauce and spicy pepperoni

Prosciutto di Parma 14,50
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, Parma ham, rocket salad and grated Parmesan cheese

Capricciosa 14,50

Mozzarella, tomato sauce, ham and mushroom

Hawaiiana 14,50
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, ham and pineapple

Tartufo 15,50

Mozzarella, tomato sauce, mushroom, truffle oil and grated Parmesan cheese

Spicy chicken 14,50

Mozzarella, tomato sauce, chicken, Spanish red pepper

Quattro stagioni 14,50
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, salami, mushroom and bell peppers

uattro formaggi 15,00
gg 5

4 kinds of cheese and tomato sauce

Mozzarella 13,00

Mozzarella pieces, tomato sauce, cherry tomatoes and fresh basil

Gamberi 15,00

Mozzarella, fresh homemade green pesto, cream, garlic shrimps and rocket salad

Steakhouse 15,50

Mozzarella, tomato sauce, steak, onion and bell peppers

Bacon and rocket salad 14,50
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, bacon and rocket salad

Rusticana 14,50
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, cubes of bacon and egg

BBQ chicken 14,50

Mozzarella, tomato sauce, chicken and BBQ sauce

Chorizo 14,00

Mozzarella, tomato sauce, chorizo and onion

Pesto Verde 14,50

Mozzarella, fresh homemade green pesto, cream, tomato and fresh basil






PASTA

Tomato sauce, fresh basil, and Spanish red pepper

Carbonara
Cream sauce with bacon and egg

+ Add chicken

Pesto
Fresh homemade green pesto and fresh cherry tomatoes

+ Add chicken

Bolognese
A homemade tomato-based meat sauce

Shrimps and spinach
Cream sauce with shrimps and spinach

12,00

14,50
3,00
13,00
3,00

13,50

15,50




DESSERTS

A soft and sticky chocolate cake

Tiramisu
Homemade tiramisu with biscuit, cacao, mascarpone, coffee,
egg and coffee liqueur

Tartufo gelato
Italian ice bonbon with a core of bitter truffle chocolate

Creme briilée
A rich custard base topped with hardened caramelized sugar

Dame blanche
Vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce

Cheesecake
Creamy cheesecake with crunchy crust, topped with strawberry
sauce

Banana split
Sliced banana with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce

5,50

6,50

5,50

6,00

7,50

6,50

8,50




MOET & CHANDON

IMPERIAL




