

WELCOME TO DEYACOS,

Deyacos is a restaurant & bar that is located on the beautiful and cosy Nieuwmarkt in Amsterdam. Deyacos' absolute speciality is our Argentinian steak along with our other fresh meat dishes. In addition, our kitchen includes influences from different cuisines all around the world such as the American, Italian and Spanish. Our experienced, passionate and innovative chefs offer Deyacos the opportunity to prepare an adventurous variation of dishes for you.

In addition, Devacos has a versatile drinks menu, including our delicious speciality beers, delicate wines and refreshing cocktails. Finish the experience in style with one of our desserts to pamper yourself even more.

Please let our staff know if you are bound by any dietary requirements, such as food allergy or intolerance.

Our breakfast is served until 1 p.m. Lunch & dinner are served throughout the entire day.

The modern twist and excellent quality makes Devacos a pleasure for everyone!



STARTERS

French onion soup	6,50
Mushroom soup	6,50
Garlic bread + Add cheese + Add pesto	4,00 2,00 2,00
Carpaccio Thinly sliced beef with Parmesan cheese, pine nuts and rocket salad Choose from: truffle mayonnaise / fresh homemade green pesto	11,50
Nachos Nachos from the oven topped with mozzarella, guacamole, sour cream, cherry tomatoes, onion, and jalapeños	9,50
+ Add chicken + Add minced beef	3,50 4,50
Bitterballen Typical Dutch fried meat-based ball with mustard	6,00
Fried jalapeños filled with cheese	7,00
Chicken wings	8,50
Argentinean sausage Chorizo	8,50
Spanish Serano ham with olives	8,50
Garlic butter steak Sliced steak baked in garlic butter	12,50
Garlic butter shrimps Shrimps baked in garlic butter	10,50
Bruschetta Crunchy garlic bread with our homemade pesto, cherry tomatoes, Parmesan cheese and balsamic vinegar	6,50







SALADS

Greek Feta An original Greek feta salad with feta, cher tomatoes, cucumber, red onion and olives	7,50 Try
Caesar Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, Parmesar cheese, croutons, cherry tomatoes and Caesar dressing	11,00
Avocado A salad with avocado, lettuce, apple, red onion, pine nuts and cherry tomatoes	8,50

STEAK

Rump steak

Bife de Cuadril: a tasty lean steak

225 grams 20,50

300 grams 25,50

Rib-eye

Bife de Ancho: tender steak marbled with fat

225 grams 22,50

300 grams 28,50

Sirloin/Entrecote

Bife de Cuadril: steak with a crispy fat edge

225 grams 21,50

300 grams 26,50

Fillet steak

Bife de Lomo: the most tender steak and almost fat-free

225 grams 26,50

300 grams 33,50

T-bone steak

fillet steak + sirloin/entrecote

500+ grams 38,50

ALL SAUCES 2,00

Pepper sauce / mushroom sauce / garlic sauce / chimichurri sauce / BBQ sauce / truffle mayonnaise /

chili mayonnaise / sriracha (hot) sauce



SIDES

Fries	4,50
Truffle Parmesan fries Fries drizzled with truffle oil and grated Parmesan cheese	6,50
Sweet potato fries	5,50
Baked potato	5,50
Onion rings	6,50
Mixed baked vegetables	7,50
Creamy bacon mushroom	5,50



MEAT & FISH DISHES

18,50
23,50
19,50
22,50
39,50
32,50
34,50
18,50
21,50
29,50

All meat and fish dishes are served with fries Upgrade your fries: Truffle Parmesan fries \pm 2,00 Sweet potato fries \pm 1,00

ALL SAUCES 2,00

Pepper sauce / mushroom sauce / garlic sauce / chimichurri sauce / BBQ sauce / truffle mayonnaise / chili mayonnaise / sriracha (hot) sauce







SIGNATURE BURGERS

American cheeseburger A typical American style burger with cheddar cheese, red onion, lettuce and BBQ sauce	15,50
Deyacos burger Beef burger with a king gamba, avocado, red onion, cheddar cheese and lettuce	18,50
Guaca burger Beef burger with nachos, sour cream, red onion, tomato, guacamole, jalapeños and lettuce	17,00
Swiss burger Beef burger with Swiss cheese, red onion, mushroom, tomato and lettuce	17,50
El Gringo Beef burger with cheese, egg, red onion, bacon, onion rings, lettuce and BBQ sauce	18,50
Argentinean burger Beef burger with cheese, jalapeños, grilled onion, lettuce, Argentinean chorizo and chimichurri sauce	17,50
Chicken honey mustard A fried chicken burger with honey mustard sauce, cheddar cheese and lettuce	16,50
Ultimate Veggie burger A veggie burger with fried onion rings, red onion, jalapeños and cheddar cheese	16,50

All burgers are served with fries Upgrade your fries: Truffle Parmesan fries + 2,00 Sweet potato fries + 1,00

ALL SAUCES 2,00

Pepper sauce / mushroom sauce / garlic sauce / chimichurri sauce / BBQ sauce / truffle mayonnaise / chili mayonnaise / sriracha (hot) sauce



PIZZA

Margherita Mozzarella and tomato sauce	11,00
Pepperoni Mozzarella, tomato sauce and spicy pepperoni	13,00
Prosciutto di Parma Mozzarella, tomato sauce, Parma ham, rocket salad and grated Parmesan cheese	14,50
Capricciosa Mozzarella, tomato sauce, ham and mushroom	14,50
Hawaiiana Mozzarella, tomato sauce, ham and pineapple	14,50
Tartufo Mozzarella, tomato sauce, mushroom, truffle oil and grated Parmesan cheese	15,50
Spicy chicken Mozzarella, tomato sauce, chicken, Spanish red pepper	14,50
Quattro stagioni Mozzarella, tomato sauce, salami, mushroom and bell peppers	14,50
Quattro formaggi 4 kinds of cheese and tomato sauce	15,00
Mozzarella Mozzarella pieces, tomato sauce, cherry tomatoes and fresh basil	13,00
Gamberi Mozzarella, fresh homemade green pesto, cream, garlic shrimps and rocket salad	15,00 l
Steakhouse Mozzarella, tomato sauce, steak, onion and bell peppers	15,50
Bacon and rocket salad Mozzarella, tomato sauce, bacon and rocket salad	14,50
Rusticana Mozzarella, tomato sauce, cubes of bacon and egg	14,50
BBQ chicken Mozzarella, tomato sauce, chicken and BBQ sauce	14,50
Chorizo Mozzarella, tomato sauce, chorizo and onion	14,00
Pesto Verde Mozzarella, fresh homemade green pesto, cream, tomato and fresh basil	14,50



PASTA

Arrabiata Tomato sauce, fresh basil, and Spanish red pepper	12,00
Carbonara Cream sauce with bacon and egg	14,50
+ Add chicken	3,00
Pesto Fresh hamamada green posts and fresh sharry tamataga	13,00
Fresh homemade green pesto and fresh cherry tomatoes + Add chicken	3,00
Bolognese A homemade tomato-based meat sauce	13,50
Shrimps and spinach Cream sauce with shrimps and spinach	15,50





DESSERTS

Chocolate cake A soft and sticky chocolate cake	5,50
Tiramisu Homemade tiramisu with biscuit, cacao, mascarpone, coffee, egg and coffee liqueur	6,50
Tartufo gelato Italian ice bonbon with a core of bitter truffle chocolate	5,50
Crème brûlée A rich custard base topped with hardened caramelized sugar	6,00
Dame blanche Vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce	7,50
Cheesecake Creamy cheesecake with crunchy crust, topped with strawberry sauce	6,50
Banana split Sliced banana with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce	8,50



